Global Top Energy, Machinery & Plant Solution Provider
Cast Resin
Transformers
About HYOSUNG
Hyosung Power & Industrial Systems PG is a division under Hyosung which consists of
seven performance groups(PGs). In addition to establishing itself as a world-class
manufacturer of electrical equipments, green technology and industrial machineries,
Hyosung is also the largest producer of tire cords and spandex in the global market and

Cast Resin Transformers
1. General Scope
2. Applicable Code & Standard
3. Service Condition
4. Structure
5. Insulation Strength
6. Accessories
7. Technical Particulars & Guarantees
8. Construction & Component
9. Dimension & Weight (Detail)
16 I 17
Cast Resin Transformers
Specification for
Cast Resin Transformers
HYOSUNG Project NO. Transformer Rating
HS-H400CRT 3 PHASE 50Hz,   400kVA 22kV / 400V
HS-H630CRT 3 PHASE 50Hz,   630kVA 22kV / 400V
HS-H750CRT 3 PHASE 50Hz,   750kVA 22kV / 400V
HS-H1000CRT 3 PHASE 50Hz,  1000kVA 22kV / 400V
HS-H1250CRT 3 PHASE 50Hz,  1250kVA 22kV / 400V
HS-H1600CRT 3 PHASE 50Hz,  1600kVA 22kV / 400V
HS-H2000CRT 3 PHASE 50Hz,  2000kVA 22kV / 400V
HS-H2500CRT 3 PHASE 50Hz,  2500kVA 22kV / 400V
HS-H3150CRT 3 PHASE 50Hz,  3150kVA 22kV / 400V
1. General Scope
This specification describes three phases, cast resin transformer suitable for indoor installation under the climatic condition
mentioned herein and information about the following transformer designed and manufactured by Hyosung Corporation.
2. Applicable Code & Standard